Commercial Space Line
Times Microwave Systems
358 Hall Avenue, Wallingford, CT 06492, USA
T 800. 867.2629
1,58 mm 2,61 mm
pt092 pt110 pt150 pt180 pt210 pt318pt Low
smoke 200

50 Ohms
Commercial Space Line
Ordering Guide
InstaBend®
PhaseStable 047
Times Microwave Systems
358 Hall Avenue, Wallingford, CT 06492, USA
T 800. 867.2629
I B P S 0 4 7    - S P 1 0 7    S P 1 0 7  -    X X . X    I N
Forward  Connector After Connector Length Units of measure: IN - Inchs
Stock Code Part-Number Length (L) in inch
IE-00419-01 IBPS047-KMKM-4.0IN 4
IE-00419-02 IBPS047-KMKM-6.0IN 6
IE-00419-03 IBPS047-KMKM-8.0IN 8
IE-00419-04 IBPS047-KMKM-10.0IN 10
IE-00419-05 IBPS047-KMKM-12.0IN 12
FORWARD AFTER
I B P S 0 4 7    - S P 1 0 7    S P 1 3 3  -    X X . X    I N
Forward  Connector After Connector Length Units of measure: IN - Inchs
Stock Code Part-Number Length (L) in inch
IE-00420-01 IBPS047-KMKF-4.0IN 4
IE-00420-02 IBPS047-KMKF-6.0IN 6
IE-00420-03 IBPS047-KMKF-8.0IN 8
IE-00420-04 IBPS047-KMKF-10.0IN 10
IE-00420-05 IBPS047-KMKF-12.0IN 12
FORWARD AFTER
I B P S 0 4 7    - S P 1 4 9    S P 1 4 9  -    X X . X    I N
Forward  Connector After Connector Length Units of measure: IN - Inchs
Stock Code Part-Number Length (L) in inch
IE-00421-01 IBPS047-SMSM-4.0IN 4
IE-00421-02 IBPS047-SMSM-6.0IN 6
IE-00421-03 IBPS047-SMSM-8.0IN 8
IE-00421-04 IBPS047-SMSM-10.0IN 10
IE-00421-05 IBPS047-SMSM-12.0IN 12
FORWARD AFTER
Length (L)
Length (L)